## Superior Martial Arts Training Center, Inc. Camp Superior 2025

## Camp Price/Registration Form Without Evening Martial Arts Classes (No Belting)

Tuition Cost (Weekly Rates)		Regular Camp 8:30 a.m. 4:30 p.m.	"Early Bird" Camp 6:30am to 4:30pm	"Late Stay" Camp 8:30am to 6:00pm	"Full Day" Camp 6:30am to 6:00pm
Please check all the weeks desired based upon the time slot needed		\$180.00	\$19	0.00	\$200.00
Weeks	You pay → Dates				
1	06/23-06/27				
2	06/30-07/04 Closed 07/04. No Refunds/Adjustments				
3	07/07-07/11				
4	07/14-07/18				
5	07/21-07/25				
6	07/28-08/01				
7	08/04-08/08				
8	08/11-08/15				

\*This Schedule Is Subject to Change Based Upon PGCPS End and Start Dates\*

Registration Fee:\$85.00 (Per Camper) If signing up for 1 Week Up to 4 Weeks of Camp.

\$150.00 (Per Camper) If signing up for 5 Weeks or More.

Note: A portion of Field Trip Costs are paid by parents and the rest are paid by "Superior Martial Arts Training Center, Inc.

Sibling Discount: Second Child: 10%, Third Child: 20%, Fourth Child: 30%

Mark the weeks and times above that you would like. All commitments are considered final 2 weeks prior to the selected dates. In case of a cancellation, there will be a fee equal to 50% of weekly tuition charge. Daily Camp for specific days is available from 6:30 am to 6:00 pm for \$50.00 per day.

By signing below, you agree that you understand all tuition charges of summer camp. The above registration fee is non-refundable.

Camper Name:	Age At The Start of Camp:				
Tshirt Size (Youth-Small, Med., Lrg. or Adult Small, Med. Lrg):					
Parent/Guardian Name:	Phone:				
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:				
<b>Superior Martial Arts Training Center</b>					
Representative:	Date:				